Arts

113 COMPOSERS COLLECTIVE

ALIVE & KICKIN

AMERICAN CRAFT COUNCIL

ARENA DANCES

ART SHANTY PROJECTS

ARTSTART

BACH SOCIETY OF MINNESOTA
BROWNBODY

CANTUS

CAPONI ART PARK

CHICAGO AVENUE FIRE ARTS CENTER
CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF ROCHESTER INC
COMMUSICATION

CONTINENTAL BALLET COMPANY
DIVERSE EMERGING MUSIC ORGANIZATION
FAIRMONT OPERA HOUSE

FOCI MINNESOTA CENTER FOR GLASS ARTS
GIVING VOICE INITIATIVE

IN BLACK INK

IN THE HEART OF THE BEAST

JAZZ CENTRAL STUDIOS

JUNGLE THEATER

KATHA DANCE THEATRE

KULTURE KLUB COLLABORATIVE
LONGFELLOW RISING

MERRILL ARTS CENTER

MINNEAPOLIS POPS ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATI
MINNESOTA TRANSPORTATION MUSEUM
MIXED BLOOD THEATRE COMPANY
NORTHSIDE SCHOOL OF MUSIC

ONE VOICE MIXED CHORUS

PANGEA WORLD THEATER
PLAYWRIGHTS' CENTER INC

PPGIJLI (PLANTING PEOPLE)

RAGAMALA DANCE COMPANY

RED EYE COLLABORATION
RHYTHMICALLY SPEAKING

SHE ROCK SHE ROCK

RV Ve Ve Y Y BV, TV, SV SV S ¥, S ¥ S ¥ S0 N 0 S 0, S 0 S S 0/, S ¥ S 070 S 00 SR 0 S 0 S 0 S 0 S 2 S ¥/ S U/ SR ¥ SRR ¥ S0, S 0 SR 0, S 0 S SR 7 S T S 7

2,500
4,000
2,000
1,250
2,500
2,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,500
2,000
1,000
2,500
1,000
1,000
1,500
3,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,250
2,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,500
1,500
1,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,500
2,500
1,000
2,500

Arts

SKYLARK OPERA
ST PAUL ART COLLECTIVE

ST PAUL BALLET

STEP WITH SOUL

THEATER LATTE DA

THEATRE IN THE ROUND PLAYERS INC
THREADS DANCE PROJECT

TWIN CITIES PUBLIC TELEVISION
UNITED ARTIST COLLABORATIVE
WONDERLUST PRODUCTIONS

ZENON DANCE SCHOOL

ZORONGO FLAMENCO INC

Combating Racism,

Prejudice & Exclusivity
AMAZEWORKS
AMPERSAND FAMILIES
ANNEX TEEN CLINIC
ASSOCIATION FOR BLACK ECONOMIC POWER
BATTERED WOMEN'S LEGAL ADVOCACY PROJECT
BLCK PRESS
CAIR MINNESOTA INC
CHILDREN'S LAW CENTER OF MINNESOTA
CONVERSATIONS WITH FRIENDS
FOSTER ADVOCATES
GIRLS ON THE RUN MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA ALLIANCE WITH YOUTH
PEACEMAKER MINNESOTA
RECLAIM
SAKAN COMMUNITY RESOURCE
TREEHOUSE INC
UNITED THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY - TWIN CITIES
UPLIFT MOVEMENT
WE ARE ALL CRIMINALS
WOMENVENTURE
YOUTH LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE
YWCA OF ST PAUL
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Chemical Dependency

CANINE INSPIRED CHANGE
CENTER OF ADDICTION & FAITH
CHANGING GAITS

PROOF ALLIANCE

URBAN VILLAGE INC

Minor Grant

DARTS

EDALLIES

FRIENDS & CO

FRIENDS OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER
GIRLS DREAM CODE

MENTAL HEALTH RESOURCES
MINNESOTA JUSTICE FOUNDATION
MINNESOTA MILK BANK FOR BABIES
NONPROFIT FOR BLACK GIRLS
PROJECT FRIENDSHIP

PROTECT MINNESOTA

RIVER VALLEY RIDERS

RIVERS OF HOPE

RUTH'S HOUSE OF HOPE

SIMPSON HOUSING SERVICES

THE LIFT GARAGE

THIS IS ME

WE CAN RIDE

YOUTHWAY MINISTRIES

Family Interest

FINE ARTS WORK CENTER IN PROVINCETOWN
FRIENDS OF THE HENNEPIN COUNTY LIBRARY
THE CENTER FOR CARTOON STUDIES

WILD RIVERS CONSERVANCY
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