

Arts	Arts	Chemical Dependency			
113 COMPOSERS COLLECTIVE	\$ 2,500	SKYLARK OPERA	\$ 2,000	CANINE INSPIRED CHANGE	\$ 2,500
ALIVE & KICKIN	\$ 4,000	ST PAUL ART COLLECTIVE	\$ 1,250	CENTER OF ADDICTION & FAITH	\$ 4,000
AMERICAN CRAFT COUNCIL	\$ 2,000	ST PAUL BALLET	\$ 2,500	CHANGING GAITS	\$ 1,000
ARENA DANCES	\$ 1,250	STEP WITH SOUL	\$ 2,500	PROOF ALLIANCE	\$ 3,000
ART SHANTY PROJECTS	\$ 2,500	THEATER LATTÉ DA	\$ 1,500	URBAN VILLAGE INC	\$ 2,000
ARTSTART	\$ 2,500	THEATRE IN THE ROUND PLAYERS INC	\$ 2,500		
BACH SOCIETY OF MINNESOTA	\$ 1,500	THREADS DANCE PROJECT	\$ 2,500		
BROWNBODY	\$ 1,000	TWIN CITIES PUBLIC TELEVISION	\$ 2,000		
CANTUS	\$ 1,000	UNITED ARTIST COLLABORATIVE	\$ 2,000		
CAPONI ART PARK	\$ 1,500	WONDERLUST PRODUCTIONS	\$ 2,000		
CHICAGO AVENUE FIRE ARTS CENTER	\$ 2,000	ZENON DANCE SCHOOL	\$ 2,500		
CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF ROCHESTER INC	\$ 1,000	ZORONGO FLAMENCO INC	\$ 1,000		
COMMUSICATION	\$ 2,500				
CONTINENTAL BALLET COMPANY	\$ 1,000				
DIVERSE EMERGING MUSIC ORGANIZATION	\$ 1,000				
FAIRMONT OPERA HOUSE	\$ 1,500				
FOCI MINNESOTA CENTER FOR GLASS ARTS	\$ 3,000	AMAZEWORKS	\$ 2,000		
GIVING VOICE INITIATIVE	\$ 2,000	AMPERSAND FAMILIES	\$ 2,000		
IN BLACK INK	\$ 1,000	ANNEX TEEN CLINIC	\$ 2,500		
IN THE HEART OF THE BEAST	\$ 2,000	ASSOCIATION FOR BLACK ECONOMIC POWER	\$ 2,500		
JAZZ CENTRAL STUDIOS	\$ 2,000	BATTERED WOMEN'S LEGAL ADVOCACY PROJECT	\$ 3,000		
JUNGLE THEATER	\$ 1,250	BLCK PRESS	\$ 2,500		
KATHA DANCE THEATRE	\$ 2,500	CAIR MINNESOTA INC	\$ 1,000		
KULTURE KLUB COLLABORATIVE	\$ 1,500	CHILDREN'S LAW CENTER OF MINNESOTA	\$ 5,000		
LONGFELLOW RISING	\$ 1,000	CONVERSATIONS WITH FRIENDS	\$ 3,000		
MERRILL ARTS CENTER	\$ 1,000	FOSTER ADVOCATES	\$ 3,000		
MINNEAPOLIS POPS ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATI	\$ 1,000	GIRLS ON THE RUN MINNESOTA	\$ 1,000		
MINNESOTA TRANSPORTATION MUSEUM	\$ 1,000	MINNESOTA ALLIANCE WITH YOUTH	\$ 2,000		
MIXED BLOOD THEATRE COMPANY	\$ 2,500	PEACEMAKER MINNESOTA	\$ 2,500		
NORTHSIDE SCHOOL OF MUSIC	\$ 1,500	RECLAIM	\$ 3,000		
ONE VOICE MIXED CHORUS	\$ 1,000	SAKAN COMMUNITY RESOURCE	\$ 3,500		
PANGEA WORLD THEATER	\$ 2,500	TREEHOUSE INC	\$ 1,500		
PLAYWRIGHTS' CENTER INC	\$ 2,000	UNITED THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY - TWIN CITIES	\$ 2,500		
PPGJLI (PLANTING PEOPLE)	\$ 2,000	UPLIFT MOVEMENT	\$ 1,000		
RAGAMALA DANCE COMPANY	\$ 2,500	WE ARE ALL CRIMINALS	\$ 3,000		
RED EYE COLLABORATION	\$ 2,500	WOMENVENTURE	\$ 1,500		
RHYTHMICALY SPEAKING	\$ 1,000	YOUTH LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE	\$ 2,500		
SHE ROCK SHE ROCK	\$ 2,500	YWCA OF ST PAUL	\$ 2,000		
Combating Racism, Prejudice & Exclusivity					
Minor Grant					
Family Interest					